

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).801-804/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2004 in WP No.109/2004,  
WP No.267/2004, WP No.268/2004 & WP No.358/2004 of the HIGH COURT  
OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

P.K. PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.P. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Sushendra Kumar Chauhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddi,Adv.

Mr. B. Vikas,Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Mallik,Av.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bishesha Nand Jha, Adv.

Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

unserved

Three weeks' time is granted for effecting service on the

respondents by registered post as well as by dasti.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHA

RDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER